
MEASURE

Nutritional Information

   Alfredo Sauce
with Alfredo Buds®

Size of Portions:  2 Tbsp.Number of Portions:  40  

INGREDIENTS 

PREPARATION
S

*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient
* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data
¹ - denotes optional nutrient values

Nutrients are based upon 1 Portion Size 2 Tbsp.

Calories Cholesterol   Calcium    22.50%  Calories from Fat
Total Fat Sodium   Vitamin A  Iron  0.00%  Calories from Saturated Fat
Saturated Fat Carbohydrate  Vitamin A  Water¹  0.00%* Calories from Fat
Trans Fat¹ Dietary Fiber   Vitamin C   Ash¹ 80.00%  Calories from Carbohydrates

0.00% Calories from Protein 
Allergens

Contains milk

PMS reflex blue PMS 485 PMS 130

Group:  Sauce 

HACCP Process: #2 Same Day Service 7.9.14

www.butterbuds.com

Protein

Alfredo Buds, Dry 
Hot Tap Water  

1 lb. Bag 
2 qt.

In a large bowl, mix Alfredo Buds with hot tap water.  Whisk to reconstitute.

40 kcal
1.00 g
0.00 g

*0.00* g

5.0 mg
321.42 mg

8.00 g
0.00 g

0.00 g
0.00 RE
0.00 IU
0.00 mg

1.42 mg
0.00 mg

47.35 g
  0.05 g




