Alfredo Sauce		ButterBuds FOODSERVICE
with Alfredo Buds®	Group: Sauce	
Number of Portions: 40 Size of Portions: 2 Tbsp.		
INGREDIENTS	MEASURE	Provide safe of ButterBudy
<mark>Alfredo Buds,</mark> Dry Hot Tap Water	1 lb. Bag 2 qt.	RECEIVENCE OF CONTRACTOR OF CONT

PREPARATION

In a large bowl, mix Alfredo Buds with hot tap water. Whisk to reconstitute.

Nutritional Information

Nutrients are based upon 1 Portion Size 2 Tbsp.

Calories	40 kcal	Cholesterol	5.0 mg	Protein	0.00 g	Calcium	1.42 mg	22.50% Calories from Fat
Total Fat	1.00 g	Sodium	321.42 mg	Vitamin A	0.00 RE	Iron	0.00 mg	
Saturated Fat	0.00 g	Carbohydrate	8.00 g	Vitamin A	0.00 IU	mater	47.35 g	0.00%* Calories from Fat
Trans Fat ¹	*0.00* g	Dietary Fiber	0.00 g	Vitamin C	0.00 mg	Ash ¹	0.05 g	80.00% Calories from Carbohydrates
								0.00% Calories from Protein

Allergens

Contains milk

N/A - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient * - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data ¹ - denotes optional nutrient values



HACCP Process: #2 Same Day Service